
Bow First Boat Time SXM Time GUA

Name Last Name Code Type SXM POS GUA POS Total

Franck FIFILS FRA/G MS/S1 V12 02:19:00 1

FERRON SXM MJ/S1 Atom 02:33:05 2

JP PISCIONE SXM MS/S1 Atom 02:35:17 3

BUS SXM MS/S1 V10 02:50:54 4

SOONS SXM MS/S1 Focus 02:54:23 5

GIDWANI SXM MJ/S1 Atom 03:13:26 6

Ellie den HARTOG SXM FS/S1 Horizon 03:17:39 7

GALL SXM OC1 03:22:56 8

ten HOOPEN SXM MS/S1 Horizon 03:30:36 9

Franz TAPIA SXM MJ/S1 Zest 03:33:50 10

Max LOUISERRE SXM MS/S1 Horizon 03:34:55 11

DANNENBERG SXM FS/S1 Horizon 03:38:44 12

JANSE SXM FS/S1 Horizon 04:11:42 13

Richard LUCAS SXM MS/S1 Horizon DNF

Stuart KNAGGS SXM MS/S1 Elite DNF

Nmbr Cntry

Jolyon

Frits

Pieter

Kunal

Philippe

Roel

Nataly

Hilde


